
 

Bus 1 Bus 2 Bus 3 

Arrives to Sentinel by 7:45pm, departs Sentinel 
Statue at 8pm 

Arrives to Sentinel Statue at 8pm, departs 
Sentinel Statue at 8:15pm 

Arrives to Sentinel Statue at 8:15pm, departs 
Sentinel Statue at 8:30pm 

Drop off at Strong Museum at 8:30pm Drop off at Strong Museum at 8:45pm Pick up/Drop off at Strong Museum at 9pm 

Pick up/Drop off at Sentinel Statue at 9pm Pick up/Drop off at Sentinel Statue at 9:15pm Pick up/Drop off at Sentinel Statue at 9:30pm 

Pick up/Drop off at Strong Museum at 9:30pm Pick up/Drop off at Strong Museum at 9:45pm Pick up/Drop off at Strong Museum at 10pm 

FINAL Pick up at Sentinel Statue at 10pm, Drop 
off at Sentinel Statue 10pm 

FINAL Pick up from Sentinel Statue at 10:15pm, 
Drop off at Sentinel Statue at 10:15pm 

Drop off ONLY at Sentinel Statue at 10:30pm 

Pick up/Drop off at Strong Museum at 10:30pm Pick up/Drop off at Strong Museum at 10:45pm Pick up ONLY at Strong Museum at 11pm 

Drop off ONLY at Sentinel Statue at 11pm Drop off ONLY at Sentinel Statue at 11:15pm Drop off ONLY at Sentinel Statue at 11:30pm 

Pick up ONLY at Strong Museum at 11:30pm Pick up ONLY at Strong Museum at 11:45pm FINAL Pick up at Strong Museum at 12am 

FINAL Drop off at Sentinel Statue at 12am FINAL Drop off at Sentinel Statue at 12:15am FINAL Drop off at Sentinel Statue at 12:30am 


